AN

.

SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB
Memorial Trophy

Kevin Ping
Darren Burrows
Nigel Bartholomew
Ashley Norwood
Mick Pearson
Richard Walton
Michael Boulton
Erica Chambers
Scott Lambert
Roger Harding
Trevor Clay
Richard Godfrey
Dave Rowe

Phil Hrycak
Mick Hickling
Helen Boulton
Keith Brailsford
Kevin Pates
Pete Hutchby
John Clarke
Keith Hollis
Graham Roberts
Nigel Taylor
Gary Scott

18" August 2018

Format Medalford

Results

Score
15
16
16
16
17
17
19
19
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
22
23

Comments

On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback

On countback



Richard Worrall
Dave Heald
Steph Jackson
Joe Hollingworth
Craig Fisher
Roger Grace
Tony Burrows
Peter Dawes

Sue Brailsford
Stuart White
Roger Smith

Phil Tomkinson
Richard Scott
Keith Arnold
Pete Jackson
Jason Cooper
Tim Bates
Oliver Lloyd
Dan Allman

Phil Owen

Kevin Mantle
Clarice Burton
Terry Wilson
Linda Winterbottom
Trevor Occleshaw
John Adkin
Scott Jamson
Roger Clow
Brad Field

Tony Chapman

Jim Turner

23
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
28
28
29
29
30

On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback

On countback



Paul Wilson

Dave Ward

Richard Turton
Gary Watson
Ashley Maddock
Tony Limb

Peter Lynch

Barry Winterbottom

30
32
32
32
32
33
34
NR

On countback
On countback
On countback
On countback

On countback



